Jun 25 2024 (12:19) India Rail Info 1

Mumbai CSMT - Bhubaneswar Special Fare Summer Special/01049 - Exp - CR
BAM/Brahmapur to BBS/Bhubaneswar
3h 5m - 166 km - 1 halts - Departs Sun

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 CSMT |Mumbai CSM Terminus 11:05 0 |1 0 45 (14 |CR
2 DR Dadar Central 11:17 11:20 3m |0 |1 9 61 |7 CR
3 |KYN |Kalyan junction 12:02 12:05 3m [0 |1 51 41 |9 CR
4 |LNL Lonavla 13:55 14:00 5Sm |1 |1 126 |48 |623 [CR
5 |PUNE |Pune Junction 15:20 15:25 5m |0 |1 190 (65 |560 [CR
6 DD Daund Junction 16:35 16:40 5m |0 |1 265 |87 |515 [CR
7 KWV |Kurduwadi Junction 17:55 18:00 5m [0 |1 373 |50 |511 |CR
8 SUR Solapur 19:35 19:40 5m (0 |1 452 |50 455 |CR
g KLBG |Kalaburagi Junction 21:55 22:00 5m (0 |1 565 (21 |454 |CR
(Gulbarga)
10 |WADI |WadiJunction 23:45 23:50 5m |0 |1 602 |41 428 [CR
11 |VKB Vikarabad Junction 02:35 02:37 2m [0 |2 714 |82 |626 |SCR
12 |SC Secunderabad Junction 03:30 03:40 10m |0 (2 786 |46 |536 |SCR
13 |GNT |Guntur Junction 09:43 09:48 5m |0 (2 1068 [37 |32 |SCR
14 |BZA Vijayawada Junction 10:40 11:00 20m |0 |2 1100 |50 |19 [SCR
15 |R)Y Rajahmundry 14:00 14:02 2m |0 |2 1248 |72 |14 |[SCR
16 |SLO Samalkot Junction 14:44 14:46 2m [0 |2 1299 |61 |17 |SCR
17 |PAP Pithapuram 14:58 15:00 2m |0 |2 1311 |44 |18 |[SCR
18 |DVD |Duwvada 17:45 17:50 5m |0 |2 1432 |27 |41 |ECoR
19 |SCMN |Simhachalam North 18:15 18:20 5m 2 1443 |52 ECoR
20 |VZM |Vizianagaram junction 19:20 19:35 15m |0 |2 149571 |58 |ECoR
21 [BAM |Brahmapur 22:38 22:40 2m |0 |2 1712 |65 |20 |[ECoR
22 |KUR |Khurda Road Junction 00:55 01:00 5m [0 |3 1859 |26 |16 |ECOR
23 |BBS |Bhubaneswar 01:45 0 |3 1878 |- 33 |ECoR

Jun 252024 (12:19) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



